
Special Olympic State Cross Country Meet

800 results
1 210 m 2;30
2 281 Nicholas Kruger m 2;31
3 282 Nolan m 2;34
4 203 Davis m 2;42
5 225 Alexander m 2;47
6 224 Josh m 2;55
7 272 Satchel m 3;01
8 213 Owen Hermes m 3;13
9 217 Tommy Otto m 3;14

10 211 m 3;15
11 290 Scott m 3;16
12 261 James Ages m 3;22
13 286 m 3;24
14 202 Tyler m 3;31
15 254 Aaron m 3;39
16 201 Johnny Bach m 3;40
17 212 Tyler m 3;43
18 259 Jerry m 3;47
19 278 Steven Woodard m 3;52
20 276 Wolfgang m 4;00
21 230 Israel Clayton m 5;13

1 205 Molly f 2;56
2 255 Weiss f 3;03
3 232 Maya f 3;06
4 223 Grace f 3;12
5 209 f 3;18
6 206 Lydia f 3;22
7 260 Felicity f 3;24
8 292 f 3;32
9 262 Leah f 3;34

10 270 Benedict f 3;40
11 215 Danielle f 3;51
12 231 Ahmad f 3;54
13 291 Nora f 3;59
14 207 f 4;25
15 200 Aguilar f 5;57

1600 Results
1 256 Max m 5;39
2 213 Owen Hermes m 6;55
3 261 James m 6;55
4 286 James m 7;02
5 217 Tommy Otto m 7;03
6 202 Tyler m 7;21
7 221 m 7;30
8 269 Michael Williams m 7;40
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9 227 Logan m 7;41
10 212 Tyler m 7;42
11 228 Cullen Kelly m 7;46
12 201 Johnny Bach m 7;57
13 214 Tanner Hines m 8;01
14 254 Aaron m 8;12
15 259 Jerry m 8;58
16 267 Isaiah m 9;25
17 283 Stephen Power m 9;26
18 264 Donovan Cox m 9;47
19 204 Davis m 9;57

1 265 Eliza f 6;05
2 255 Weiss f 6;22
3 280 f 6;39
4 232 Maya f 7;11
5 208 Sarah f 7;40
6 262 Leah f 7;40
7 260 Felicity f 7;50
8 218 Caroline Otto f 7;50
9 291 Nora f 8;13

10 226 Lily f 8;36
11 220 Macy f 9;03
12 271 Isabelle f 9;51
13 207 f 10;13
14 219 Chloe f 10;40
15 287 Isabelle f 11;32
16 266 Addison f 11;58
17 222 Maya Staples f 11;46

3700 meter event (4K)
1 263 Malachi m 12;53
2 210 m 13;14
3 235 Reagan m 14;11
4 258 Ahmad m 14;39
5 224 Josh m 15;40
6 241 Oliver m 16;02
7 203 Davis m 16;09
8 276 Wolfgang m 16;58
9 274 Javier m 17;14

10 242 Dylan m 17;19
11 261 James m 17;26
12 286 James m 17;26
13 288 James m 17;39
14 290 Scott m 18;00
15 234 Owen Fleming m 18;04
16 243 TJ Sullivan m 18;39
17 246 Matthias Shoemaker m 19;06
18 211 m 19;07
19 249 m 19;17
20 240 Nathan m 20;03
21 254 Aaron m 21;00
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22 233 Parker m 21;13
23 252 Kirsch m 21;13
24 239 Jacob m 21;33
25 277 Sean m 22;01
26 275 Elias m 22;17
27 237 Mason Fleming m 22;28
28 284 Nicholas Power m 24;19
29 259 Jerry m 24;54

1 205 Molly f 16;20
2 223 Grace f 16;50
3 209 f 18;12
4 255 f 18;18
5 232 Maya f 19;00
6 206 Lydia f 19;19
7 280 f 19;34
8 262 Maya f 19;36
9 238 Peters f 20;52

10 260 Felicity f 20;54
11 245 f 20;57
12 248 Natalie Bell f 21;04
13 289 Martha f 22;18
14 215 Danielle f 22;23
15 244 London f 22;55
16 251 Emma f 22;56
17 250 f 22;56
18 273 Sarah Gomez f 23;34
19 293 f 24;23
20 253 Morse f 25;25
21 220 Macy f 25;48
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